
Závod č.1

1 VK SLAVIA PRAHA GRUBER Milan - D

2 VK ROUDNICE n.L. LACKO Marcel

Závod č.2 2x žvet
1 BOHEMIANS PRAHA FLEISSIGOVÁ Barbora, MIŠKOVSKÁ Zuzana

2 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. KODÁDKOVÁ Ivona, KUNERTOVÁ Lydie

3 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK VALSOVÁ Zuzana, HÁJKOVÁ Pavla

4 KVS ŠTĚTÍ NEŠLEHOVÁ Hana, VESELÁ Veronika

Závod č.3 2x mvet
1 KVS ŠTĚTÍ VRÁNEK Pavel, VRÁNEK Petr

2 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. KURKA Pavel, ŘEPKA Pavel

3 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŠIMŮNEK Jan, ŘEPKA Petr

4 VK SLAVIA PRAHA - E KNOPP Jiří, ŠULC Josef

Závod č.4 1x žvet
1 BOHEMIANS PRAHA FLEISSIGOVÁ Barbora

2 BOHEMIANS PRAHA MIŠKOVSKÁ Zuzana

3 KVS ŠTĚTÍ VESELÁ Veronika

Závod č.5 4x- mvet
1

CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. KURKA Pavel, ŘEPKA Pavel, ŘEPKA Petr, ŠIMŮNEK Jan

Závod č.6 4x- žvet
1

KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK

MARTINCOVÁ Martina, JAKOUBKOVÁ Jana, VALSOVÁ 

Zuzana, HÁJKOVÁ Pavla

Závod č.7 4x- m
1

 VK ROUDNICE n.L. 

SUCHÝ Martin, PROCHÁZKA Vladimír, FOFONKA Pavel, 

ZEJDA Jiří

Závod č.8 4x+ žkys
1  KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L BEZDĚKOVÁ Karolína, BLAŽKOVÁ Martina, 

CABRNOCHOVÁ Anna, VORLÍÈKOVÁ Eliška, KOBEROVÁ 

Kristýna

2 VK OHŘE LOUNY JANDOVÁ Barbora, LAVIČKOVÁ Hana, KOMŮRKOVÁ 

Michaela, POSPÍŠILOVÁ Petra, LOULOVÁ Markéta

3 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE

KINDLOVÁ Nikol, SMUTKOVÁ Adéla, VEJMOLOVÁ 

Kristýna, DZIVJAKOVÁ Anna-Marie, HEŘMÁNKOVÁ Eliška

4  LYSÁ+NYMB KRAKUVČÍKOVÁ Natálie, KROPÁČKOVÁ Nikola, 

SOUČKOVÁ Marie, ŠOUKALOVÁ Anna, FILIP Jan

5 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L VRABELOVÁ Barbora, ČERNÁ Adriana, SCHAIDTOVÁ 

Natálie, MASTÍKOVÁ Andrea, PAVLOVSKÁ Lenka

6 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ZIMOVÁ Eva, MALOVCOVÁ Nikola, NĚMCOVÁ Jana, 

MASTÍKOVÁ Silvie

Rozlosování závodu č. 27   Roudnické sprinty XIX. Ročník

1x mvet



Závod č.9 2x žkym
1 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK JELÍNKOVÁ Karolína, JAVORČÍKOVÁ Nikola

2 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN HYTTNEROVÁ Marie, VELÍKOVÁ Vendula

3 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MERTOVÁ Natálie, NOSKOVÁ Julie

4 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŽEJGLICOVÁ Leona, MORAVCOVÁ Kateřina

5 ÚSTÍ + DĚČÍN ŽIŽKOVÁ Klára, TAFIOVÁ Karolína

6 ŠTĚT+LITM MERTLOVÁ Monika, KRUCKÁ Lenka

7 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE DOBEŠOVÁ Eliška, ŠTĚCHOVÁ Viktorie

8 VK LYSÁ n.L. SLOUPOVÁ Eva, HACHOVÁ Michaela

9 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. BOHÁČKOVÁ Vendulka, BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Eliška Marie

10 LYSÁ VK LYSÁ n.L. ZAVADILOVÁ Alžběta, VEJLUPKOVÁ Jitka

Závod č.10 1x žcim11
1 TJ NERATOVICE DOLEČEK Ondřej

2 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. ŠTĚPÁN Vojtěch

3 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC ŠIMŮNEK Hubert

4 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC STANĚK Radim

5 TJ NERATOVICE PALIČKA Patrik

6 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MARYŠKA Ondřej

7 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. KYNŠT Matyáš

8 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN MOŽNÝ Adam

9 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. JOHN Michal

10 TJ NERATOVICE BRDLÍK Samuel

11 VK LYSÁ n.L. JANSA David

12 VK ROUDNICE n.L. ŠKRABAL Antonín

13 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK OPPITZ Jiří

14 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. VORLÍČEK Jiří

Závod č.11 2x žcis 13-14
1 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BOLDI Šimon, ŠVESTKA Martin

2 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK NOVÁK Jáchym, DRAŽIL Jan

3 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK PELIKÁN Albert Luboš, ŠNAJDR Jakub

4 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BUREŠ Jan, PECHAR Petr

5 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. VONDRA Kryštof, TÙMA Filip

6 VK LYSÁ n.L. BURIAN Filip, MELICHAR Jan

7 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KOHOUT Martin, TROJAN Jan

8 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. GECKO Lukáš, SVATÙNÌK Matěj 

9 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. LANGMAIER Zdeněk, JOHANNES Radek

10 TJ NERATOVICE KAFKA Jakub, PALIČKA Tomáš

11 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. CHLEBOUN Jakub, VANÈORA Jakub

12 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L.  ŠAMS Marek, MALOVEC Patrik 

13 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK JAKOUBEK Vojtěch, JAKOUBEK Jan

14 TJ NERATOVICE ŠULC Filip, HLADÍK Ondřej

15 TJ NERATOVICE FOJTÍK Jaroslav, MÁCA Radek

16 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE KOVAL Tomáš, BARTUŠEK Jakub 

17 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC CHYŠKA Adam, MARYŠKA Petr

18 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. KOLOC Kryštof, NOSEK Daniel

19 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC ČEKAL Albert, PICKA Vojtěch

20 VK LYSÁ n.L. WILLIAMS Tobias, FILIP Jan



Závod č.12 1x žcim12
1 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK CHLEBOVSKÝ Jan

2 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN ŘEHOŘEK Matěj

3 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŠANDA Vojtěch

4 VK LYSÁ n.L VEJLUPEK Jiří Václav

5 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN JANDL Adam

6 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE HANZÍK Matěj

7 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN CINCIBUCH Stanislav

8 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE ŠPRINGL Vojtěch

9 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PIHÁVEK Adam 

10 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. KUČERA Kryštof

11 VK LYSÁ n.L BRYNYCH Hynek

12 VK LYSÁ n.L HEJŇÁK David

13 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ROSOL Matěj

14 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. NOVÁÈEK Jakub

15 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC DROBIL Tomáš

16 VK LYSÁ n.L WILLIAMS Benjamin

17 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK RÁKOS Miroslav

18 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC JEDLIČKA Adam

19 VK LYSÁ n.L CHLÁDEK Štěpán

20 VK OHŘE LOUNY HELŠUS Filip

21 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE BĚLOHLÁVEK Matouš

22 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. MAIXNER Jan 

23 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN BALDINUS Vítek

24 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN DUDA Vojtěch

25 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK NOVOTNÝ Vít

Závod č.13 1x dky
1 TJ NERATOVICE Hacklová Lucie

2 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BLAŽKOVÁ Tereza

3 TJ NERATOVICE Susová Lenka

4 VK OHŘE LOUNY JÁNSKÁ Sabina

5 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BEZDÌKOVÁ Michaela

6 KVS ŠTĚTÍ NEŠLEHOVÁ Lenka

7 VK ROUDNICE n.L. LACKOVÁ Michaela

8 VK LYSÁ n.L. VRÁTILOVÁ Eliška

9 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE ZELINKOVÁ Tereza

10 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK MŰLLEROVÁ Lucie

11 TJ NERATOVICE Chlumecká Lenka

12 VK LYSÁ n.L. SLOUPOVÁ Tereza

13 VK LYSÁ n.L. SADÍLKOVÁ Tereza

14 VK LYSÁ n.L. FANTOVÁ Tereza

15 VK LYSÁ n.L. BABECOVÁ Zuzana

16 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN HAMMERLOVÁ Michaela

Závod č.14 2- dci
1 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KARÁSEK Jakub, RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch

2 TJ NERATOVICE NOVOTNÝ Jan, VÍŠEK Matěj

3 VK OHŘE LOUNY BLÁHA Petr, LEŠKO Jan

4 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK KELLER Štěpán, LAUBE Lukáš

5 MĚLN+BRAN KOBERA Lukáš, MACH Matěj



Závod č.15 2x jky
1 VK LYSÁ n.L. HAMEROVÁ Marie, ŠOUKALOVÁ Tereza

2 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN  SMOLOVÁ Helena, BRZÁKOVÁ Tereza 

3 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. GLAUSCHOVÁ Tereza, KOBEROVÁ Kristýna

4 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK WALTEROVÁ Barbora, VALSOVÁ Zuzana

5 JHRD+LITM NEUHORTOVÁ Kristýna

Závod č.16 4+ jři

Závod č.17 4- m

Závod č.18 2- dky
1 VK OHŘE LOUNY KAŠKOVÁ Ivana, TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Barbora

2 MĚLN+ŠTĚT TICHÁ Jitka, NEŠLEHOVÁ Lenka

3 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK WALTEROVÁ Adéla, TICHÁ Eliška

Závod č.19 2x dci
1 LITM+LYSÁ BRODSKÝ Gabriel

2 DĚČÍN + MĚLNÍK Kindelmann, Myška Vojtěch

3 TJ NERATOVICE NOVOTNÝ Jan, VÍŠEK Matěj

4 VK ROUDNICE n.L. PODRÁBSKÝ Jakub, PROŠEK Ondřej

5 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. KOBERA Lukáš, GECKO Matěj

6 TJ NERATOVICE SVOBODA Tomáš, VÍŠEK Matěj

7 LITM+ÚSTÍ DZIVJAK Matouš, David Šams 

8 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PÍŠA Adam, BERAN Patrik

9 ÚSTÍ+NYMB HOLÝ David, Jakub Vondráček 

10 VK ROUDNICE n.L. VACÁTKO Aleš, FANTA Tomáš

Závod č.20 2- jky

Závod č.21 2x jři
1 MĚLN+NERA TISLICKÝ Jan, NÁPRAVNÍK Jan

2 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BARNAT Vojtěch, KOHOUT Petr

3 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. HEJNA Jiří, ZÁBRODSKÝ Ladislav

Závod č.22 1x ž

Závod č.23 2- m

Závod č.24 2x dky
1 MĚLN+ŠTĚT TICHÁ Jitka, NEŠLEHOVÁ Lenka

2 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK WALTEROVÁ Adéla, TICHÁ Eliška

3 VK LYSÁ n.L. SADÍLKOVÁ Tereza, BABECOVÁ Zuzana

4 VK LYSÁ n.L. VRÁTILOVÁ Eliška, SLOUPOVÁ Tereza

5 VK OHŘE LOUNY KAŠKOVÁ Ivana, TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Barbora

6 LITM+DĚČN ZELINKOVÁ Tereza, HAMMERLOVÁ Michaela

7 VK LYSÁ n.L. FANTOVÁ Tereza, KRUMPHOLCOVÁ Anna

8 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BEZDÌKOVÁ Michaela, BEZDÌKOVÁ Michaela

9 TJ NERATOVICE Susová Lenka, Chlumecká Lenka



Závod č.25 4+ dci
1

KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK

TISLICKÝ Adam, KELLER Štěpán, MACH Matěj, LAUBE 

Lukáš, TISLICKÝ Jan

Závod č.26 1x žcis13
1 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK DRAŽIL Jan

2 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L ŠAMS Marek

3 TJ NERATOVICE ŠULC Filip

4 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC ČEKAL Albert

5 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BOLDI Šimon

6 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK NOVÁK Jáchym

7 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PICKA Vojtěch

8 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. SVATÙNÌK Matìj

9 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE MATUŠÍK Patrik

10 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE VOTRUBA Vojtěch

11 TJ NERATOVICE HLADÍK Ondřej

12 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC KUBÍČEK Martin

13 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. VONDRA Kryštof

14 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE ŠTĚCH Jakub

15 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN  PRCHAL Lukáš 

Závod č.27 4+ žkys
1

LITM+ÚSTÍ

KINDLOVÁ Nikol, SMUTKOVÁ Adéla, SCHAIDTOVÁ Natálie, 

MASTÍKOVÁ Andrea, PAVLOVSKÁ Lenka

2

VK OHŘE LOUNY

JANDOVÁ Barbora, LAVIČKOVÁ Hana, KOMŮRKOVÁ 

Michaela, POSPÍŠILOVÁ Petra, LOULOVÁ Markéta

Závod č.28 1x žcis14
1 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC CHYŠKA Adam

2 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KOHOUT Martin 

3 TJ NERATOVICE MÁCA Radek 

4 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK VÁCHA František

5 VK LYSÁ n.L WILLIAMS Tobias

6 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC NOSEK Jakub

7 TJ NERATOVICE FOJTÍK Jaroslav

8 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L PACHOLÍK Marek

9 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK JAKOUBEK Vojtěch

10 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. NOSEK Daniel

11 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK ŠNAJDR Jakub

12 VK LYSÁ n.L BURIAN Filip

13 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. GECKO Lukáš

14 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK PELIKÁN Albert Luboš

15 VK LYSÁ n.L MELICHAR Jan

16 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN TROJAN Jan

17 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BEČVÁŘ Martin

18 VK LYSÁ n.L FILIP Jan

19 TJ NERATOVICE PALIČKA Tomáš

20 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN ŠVESTKA Martin

21 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. KOLOC Kryštof

22 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK JAKOUBEK Jan

23 VK ROUDNICE n.L. KOZÁK Jan

24 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MARYŠKA Petr



Závod č.29 4+ žcis
1

VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE 

KOVAL Tomáš, BARTUŠEK Jakub, PROKEŠ Jan, 

HAMERNÍK Otakar, HEŘMÁNKOVÁ Eliška

2

 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK 

PELIKÁN Albert Luboš, JAKOUBEK Vojtěch, ŠNAJDR 

Jakub, JAKOUBEK Jan, TISLICKÝ Adam 

Závod č.30 1x žkys13
1 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC KEŠNAROVÁ Barbora

2 LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK KROPÁČKOVÁ Nikola

3 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MÁTLOVÁ Barbora

4 VK LYSÁ n.L. ŠOUKALOVÁ Anna

5 KVS ŠTĚTÍ RINGELHÁNOVÁ Lenka

6 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BLAŽKOVÁ Martina 

7 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. CABRNOCHOVÁ Anna

8 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PAVLÍKOVÁ Petra 

9 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BEZDÌKOVÁ Michaela

10 VK ROUDNICE n.L. ŠKRABALOVÁ Anežka

11 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PŘIBYLOVÁ Karolína

12 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KINDLOVÁ Magdalena

Závod č.31 4x- jky
1

LYSÁ+DĚČN

BRZÁKOVÁ Tereza, HAMEROVÁ Marie, ŠOUKALOVÁ 

Tereza, SMOLOVÁ Helena

2

MĚLN+JHRD+LITM 

NEUHORTOVÁ Kristýna, RÁMEŠOVÁ Aneta, WALTEROVÁ 

Barbora, VALSOVÁ Zuzana

Závod č.32 1x žkys14
1 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN DOMECKÁ Debora

2 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. MALOVCOVÁ Nikola

3 VK OHŘE LOUNY JANDOVÁ Barbora

4 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN NOVÁKOVÁ Barbora

5 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC POSPÍŠILOVÁ Michala

6 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. MASTÍKOVÁ Andrea

6 VK LYSÁ n.L. KRAKUVČÍKOVÁ Natálie

7 VK OHŘE LOUNY LAVIČKOVÁ Hana

8 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE SMUTKOVÁ Adéla

10 VK OHŘE LOUNY POSPÍŠILOVÁ Petra

11 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KROBOVÁ Denisa

Závod č.33 1x jři
1 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. KOPECKÝ Jan 

2 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE HAMERSKÝ Ondřej

3 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BARNAT Vojtěch

4 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE DZIVJAK Matouš

5 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK TISLICKÝ Jan

6 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. TKÁČ Jakub

7 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN KOHOUT Petr

8 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŠAMS David

9 TJ NERATOVICE NÁPRAVNÍK Jan



Závod č.34 2- ž

Závod č.35 2x m
1 KVS ŠTĚTÍ VRÁNEK Pavel, VRÁNEK Petr

2 ÚSTÍ+MĚLN ŠAMS Ondřej, VALSA Václav

3 VK ROUDNICE SUCHÝ Martin, PROŠEK Jakub

4 VK OHŘE LOUNY KUČERA Jan, LACINA Jan

Závod č.36 4+ dky

Závod č.37 4x- dci
1

KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK 

TISLICKÝ Adam, KELLER Štěpán, MACH Matěj, LAUBE 

Lukáš

2

KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L.

KULHÁNEK Adam, KOBERA Lukáš, NOVOTNÝ Matìj, 

NAGY Šimon

3

VK ROUDNICE n.L.

PROŠEK Jakub, FANTA Tomáš, VACÁTKO Aleš, 

PODRÁBSKÝ Jakub

4

VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN

BUREŠ Štěpán, VOLF Michal, TESAŘ Marek, KINDELMANN 

Tomáš

5

VK OHŘE LOUNY  BLÁHA Petr, LEŠKO Jan, NEUMANN David, LACINA Martin 

6

VK LYSÁ n.L.  UVÍRA Matyáš, MICHAL Radek, CÉZA Martin, ZAVADIL Jan 

Závod č.38 1x jky
1 VK LYSÁ n.L. ŠOUKALOVÁ Tereza

2 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN SMOLOVÁ Helena

3 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK WALTEROVÁ Barbora

4 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE RÁMEŠOVÁ Aneta

5 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC NEUHORTOVÁ Kristýna

6 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK VALSOVÁ Zuzana

7 VK LYSÁ n.L. HAMEROVÁ Marie

8 TJ NERATOVICE POSPÍŠILOVÁ Lucie

Závod č.39 2- jři
1 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN BARNAT Vojtěch, KOHOUT Petr

Závod č.40 2x ž

Závod č.41 4+ m

Závod č.42 4x- dky
1

KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK

TICHÁ Jitka, TICHÁ Eliška, WALTEROVÁ Adéla, 

MŰLLEROVÁ Lucie

2

VK LYSÁ n.L.

KRUMPHOLCOVÁ Anna, BABECOVÁ Zuzana, VRÁTILOVÁ 

Eliška, SLOUPOVÁ Tereza



Závod č.43 1x žkym11
1 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE DOBEŠOVÁ Eliška

2 VK LYSÁ n.L. HACHOVÁ Michaela

3 KVS ŠTĚTÍ MERTLOVÁ Monika

4 VK LYSÁ n.L. SLOUPOVÁ Eva

5 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN TAFIOVÁ Karolína

6 TJ NERATOVICE SCHEJBALOVÁ Nikola

7 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC NOSKOVÁ Julie

8 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE KLOUBSKÁ Eliška

9 VK LYSÁ n.L. MACKOVÁ Krystýna

10 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE ŠTĚCHOVÁ Viktorie

11 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. BRUNCLÍKOVÁ Eliška Marie

12 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŽIŽKOVÁ Klára

13 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC DRNKOVÁ Anna

Závod č.44 2x žcim
1 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MARYŠKA Ondřej, PIHÁVEK Adam 1
2 VK LYSÁ n.L. HEJŇÁK David, WILLIAMS Benjamin 2
3 VK LYSÁ n.L. JANSA David, VEJLUPEK Jiří Václav 3
4 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC ŠIMŮNEK Hubert, STANĚK Radim 4
5 MĚLN+BRAN NOVÁČEK Jakub, CHLEBOVSKÝ Jan 5
6 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN CINCIBUCH Stanislav, MOŽNÝ Adam 6
7 VK OHŘE LOUNY HELŠUS Filip, ŠEDIVÝ Štěpán 7
8 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. KYNŠT Matyáš, ŠTĚPÁN Vojtěch 8
9 SPARTAK BOLETICE n.L. KUČERA Kryštof, MAIXNER Jan 9
10 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN ŘEHOŘEK Matěj, DUDA Vojtěch 10
11 TJ NERATOVICE SCHEJBAL Martin, BRDLÍK Samuel 11
12 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK RÁKOS Miroslav, PÍBIL Matyáš 12
13 VK LYSÁ n.L. CHLÁDEK Štěpán, BRYNYCH Hynek 13
14 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK NOVOTNÝ Vít, OPPITZ Jiří 14
15 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC DROBIL Tomáš, JEDLIČKA Adam 15
16 LITM+ROUD ŠPRINGL Vojtěch, ŠKRABAL Antonín 16
17 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN ŠMERÁK Martin, PEŠEK Michal 17
18 TJ NERATOVICE DOLEČEK Ondřej, PALIČKA Patrik 18
19 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŠANDA Vojtěch, ROSOL Matěj 19
20 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE BĚLOHLÁVEK Matouš, HANZÍK Matěj 20

Závod č.45 1x žkym12
1 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN VELÍKOVÁ Vendula

2 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE KRUCKÁ Lenka 

3 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK ODSTRČILOVÁ Natálie

4 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. TOLLINGEROVÁ Eva

5 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK ŠMEJKALOVÁ Lucie 

6 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MERTOVÁ Natálie

7 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN HYTTNEROVÁ Marie

8 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŽEJGLICOVÁ Leona

9 VK LYSÁ n.L. ZAVADILOVÁ Alžběta

10 VK LYSÁ n.L. VEJLUPKOVÁ Jitka



Závod č.46 4x+ žcis
1

KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK

PELIKÁN Albert Luboš, ŠNAJDR Jakub, JAKOUBEK Jan, 

JAKOUBEK Vojtěch, TISLICKÝ Adam

2

TJ NERATOVICE

KAFKA Jakub, PALIČKA Tomáš, FOJTÍK Jaroslav, MÁCA 

Radek, CHOVAŇÁKOVÁ Petra

3

ÚSTÍ+BOLE

MALOVEC Patrik, PACHOLÍK Marek, LANGMAIER Zdeněk, 

PAVLOVSKÁ Lenka 

4

KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L

KOLOC Kryštof, NOSEK Daniel, GECKO Matìj, SVATÙNÌK 

Matìj, BLAŽKOVÁ Tereza

5

VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE

VOTRUBA Vojtěch, MATUŠÍK Patrik, HAMERNÍK Otakar, 

PROKEŠ Jan, HEŘMÁNKOVÁ Eliška

6

 VK LYSÁ n.L. 

WILLIAMS Tobias, BURIAN Filip, MELICHAR Jan, FILIP Jan, 

FANTOVÁ Tereza

7

LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN

 BOLDI Šimon, TROJAN Jan, KOHOUT Martin, ŠVESTKA 

Martin, BEČVÁŘ Martin 

8

KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L

CHLEBOUN Jakub, VONDRA Kryštof, TÙMA Filip, 

VANÈORA Jakub, KULHÁNEK Adam

Závod č.47 2x žkys
1 LYSÁ+NYMB KROPÁČKOVÁ Nikola, ŠOUKALOVÁ Anna

2 VK OHŘE LOUNY POSPÍŠILOVÁ Petra, KOMŮRKOVÁ Michaela

3 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC MÁTLOVÁ Barbora, POSPÍŠILOVÁ Michala

4 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. VRABELOVÁ Barbora, ČERNÁ Adriana

5 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN NOVÁKOVÁ Barbora, KROBOVÁ Denisa

6 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. NĚMCOVÁ Jana, ZIMOVÁ Eva

7 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. BLAŽKOVÁ Martina, BEZDÌKOVÁ Karolína

8 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE  VEJMOLOVÁ Kristýna, DZIVJAKOVÁ Anna-Marie 

9 KV KONDOR BRANDÝS n.L. CABRNOCHOVÁ Anna, VORLÍÈKOVÁ Eliška

10 LITM+ROUD KLOUBSKÁ Eliška, ŠKRABALOVÁ Anežka

11 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. SCHAIDTOVÁ Natálie, MASTÍKOVÁ Andrea

12 LYSÁ+LITM KRAKUVČÍKOVÁ Natálie, SMUTKOVÁ Adéla

13 LITM+ŠTĚT KINDLOVÁ Nikol, RINGELHÁNOVÁ Lenka

14 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC KEŠNAROVÁ Barbora, PAVLÍKOVÁ Petra

15 VK OHŘE LOUNY JANDOVÁ Barbora, LAVIČKOVÁ Hana

Závod č.48 1x dci
1 TJ NERATOVICE VÍŠEK Matěj

2 VK LYSÁ n.L. ZAVADIL Jan

3 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. PSOTA Jan

4 VK ROUDNICE n.L. PROŠEK Ondřej 

5 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN NEJEDLÝ Michal

7 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK MACH Matěj

8 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK KELLER Štěpán

9 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. SRNKA Matouš

9 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN KINDELMANN Tomáš

10 KVS ŠTĚTÍ ZÁBRODSKÝ Martin

11 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE ŠTEFAN Petr

12 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC PÍŠA Adam

13 VK LYSÁ n.L. MICHAL Radek

14 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE BUDIL Matyáš

15 VK OHŘE LOUNY NEUMANN David

16 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK TISLICKÝ Adam

17 KVS ŠTĚTÍ TOMÁŠEK Jiří



18 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC RADA Jakub

19 VK ROUDNICE n.L. PODRÁBSKÝ Jakub

20 KVS ŠTĚTÍ ROZBORA Šimon

21 TJ NERATOVICE NOVOTNÝ Jan

22 VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC TOŠER Martin

23 VK ROUDNICE n.L. VACÁTKO Aleš

23 VK LYSÁ n.L. CÉZA Martin

24 LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN ŠTĚPÁN Jaromír 

25 VK ROUDNICE n.L. FANTA Tomáš

26 VK LYSÁ n.L. UVÍRA Matyáš

27 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE RYŽÍK Vítek

28 VK OHŘE LOUNY LACINA Martin

30 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK LAUBE Lukáš

31 VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN TESAŘ Marek

Závod č.49 4+ jky

Závod č.50 4x- jři
1

CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L.

KOPECKÝ Jan, ŠAMS David, HEJNA Jiří, ZÁBRODSKÝ 

Ladislav

2

MĚLN+LITM+NERA

TISLICKÝ Jan, DZIVJAK Matouš, HAMERSKÝ Ondřej, 

NÁPRAVNÍK Jan

Závod č.51 1x m
1 VK ROUDNICE n.L. PROŠEK Jakub

2 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. ŠAMS Ondřej

3 CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ n.L. CEMPÍREK František

4 KVM 1881 MĚLNÍK VALSA Václav

5 VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE BUREŠ Lukáš 

6 VK LYSÁ n.L. RYŠAVÝ Jiří 

7 VK OHŘE LOUNY KUČERA Jan 

8 VK OHŘE LOUNY LACINA Jan

9 VK ROUDNICE n.L. SUCHÝ Martin


